AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 312 PASEK A. - . et — —
1 1:38.384 16:45:57.419 ~ P0-6-#326 PURCHAP. -. +0249 Po-10-#315DUDAA. . +04.815
5 1.39.083 16:47:36.502 1 1:38.822 16:45:57.697 1 1:42.657 16:44:36.028
3 137,758 16:49:14.260 2 1:39.440 16:47:37.137 2 1:41.728 16:46:17.756
a 1:35.822 16:50:50.082 3 1:39.867 16:49:17.004 3 1:40.814 16:47:58.570
s 2:01.519 16:52:51 601 4 1:38.318 16:50:55.322 a4 1:40.637 16:49:39.207
5 1:38.657 16:52:33.979 5 1:41.956 16:51:21.163
Po. 2 - #328 KLOCP. - . . g'{f:gt 6 1:53.223 16:54:27.202 6 1:40.772 16:53:01.935
1 1:37.264 16:43:46.622 7 1:38.730 16:56:05.932 7 1:41.060 16:54:42.995
2 1:38.104 16:45:24.726 8 1:45.153 16:57:51.085 8 1:41.947 16:56:24.942
3 1:38.145 16:47:02.871
Diff. First Diff. First
4 1:37.314 16:48:40.185 PO.7-#313 WOIDYHOG. -. +02685 Po.11-#319 BYCZKOWSKIS. - . +04.962
s 1:53.305 16:50:33.490 1 1:39.244 16:45:01.028 1 1:42.427 16:45:04.266
2 1:40.030 16:46:41.058 2 1:41.683 16:46:45.949
Po. 3 - # 335 KUBACKI M. - . . cD)'{f:Sr;: 3 1:44.156 16:48:25.214 3 1:43.189 16:48:29.138
1 1:39.076 16:43:47.729 4 3:11.607 16:51:36.821 4 1:41.873 16:50:11.011
By 1:37.991 16:45:25.720 5 1:39.764 16:53:16.585 5 1:41.331 16:51:52.342
3 1:38.875 16:47:04.595 6 1:38.507 16:54:55.092 6 1:41.011 16:53:33.353
a 1:37.275 16:48:41.870 7 1:38.777 16:56:33.869 7 1:40.784 16:55:14.137
5 2:02.274 16:50:44.144 8 1:40.940 16:56:55.077
Po. 8 - # 305 MIERZWINSKI £. - . . (D)';f;;;t
Po. 4 - # 325 FALATP. - . o1 ots L e 16:43:48.598  Po. 12 - # 330 SOBOCINSKIT. -. +05381
1 1:38.031 16:46:17.811 2 1:38.832 16:45:27.430 1 1:43.639 16:44:01.021
2 1:37.775 16:47:55.586 3 1:41.760 16:47:09.190 2 1:45.039 16:45:46.060
3 1.43.452 16:49:39.038 4 1:40.706 16:48:49.896 3 1:41.203 16:47:27.263
4 2:40.987 16:52:20.025 5 1:55.008 16:50:44.904 4 1:42.361 16:49:09.624
5 1:39.251 16:53:59.276 5 1:54.688 16:51:04.312
6 1:38.612 16:55:37.888  PO- 9 - # 333 WIELEBSKIA. - . +02.924
7 1:39.528 16:57:17.416 1 1:39.621 16:44:44.915
2 1:38.746 16:46:23.661
Po. 5 - #317 BEZULSKI M. - . v on oy 3 1:38.874 16:48:02.535
1 1:39.688 16:45:03.537 4 1:38.790 16:49:41.325
2 1:38.089 16:46:41.626 5 1:39.462 16:51:20.787
3 1:39.345 16:48:20.971 6 1:39.295 16:53:00.082
4 1:38.096 16:49:59.067 7 1:38.922 16:54:39.004
5 1:46.265 16:51:45.332 8 1:39.785 16:56:18.789

Fastest lap: 1:35.822

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 311 NAWOISKI K. - . v 05308 __ Po.21-#324 BUKALSKIP. - . v00155
1 1:43.302 16:46:04.204  Po.17 - #307 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . + gg;g 1 1:46.657 16:45:48.288
2 1:42.690 16:47:46.894 ! 1:43.074 16:45:05.164 2 1:46.625 16:47:34.913
3 1:42.744 16:49:29.638 2 SELELH SRR 3 1:44.959 16:49:19.872
4 1:41.217 16:51:10.855 3 1:42.629 16:48:30.175 4 1:45.824 16:51:05.696
5 1:41.723 16:52:52.578 & SR ) HESURE RS 5 1:45.670 16:52:51.366
6 1:43.682 16:54:36.260 5 1:42.513 16:51:55.847 6 1:45.062 16:54:36.428
7 1:47.395 16:56:23.655 & Sezies Coss s n0s 7 2:40.804 16:57:17.232
7 1:42.755 16:55:20.763
Po. 14 - # 332 JANTOSZAKR. - . £ 05717 8 1:52.207 16:57:12.970  pg_ 27 . #302 LADNIAK . - . + 00825
1 1:42.892 16:45:25.480 1 1:47.721 16:44:54.247
2 1:43.512 16:47:08.992  Po. 18- # 309 JOSKOWSKIW. - . +06.614 2 1:47.995 16:46:42.242
3 1:42.772 16:48:51.764 ! 1:43.870 16:45:24.594 3 1:47.128 16:48:29.370
4 1:42.586 16:50:34.350 2 WEAE W THUEES 4 1:46.228 16:50:15.598
5 1:43.487 16:52:17.837 3 1:42.436 16:48:50.395 5 1:45.647 16:52:01.245
6 1:42.398 16:54:00.235 £ LA T EREE 6 1:47.255 16:53:48.500
7 1:41.539 16:55:41.774 5 1:43.543 16:52:17.231 7 1:47.701 16:55:36.201
6 1:42.897 16:54:00.128 g 157198 16:57:33.399
Po. 15 - # 327 DRZYMULSKI A. - L0571 ’ Hazaze 10:95:42.604
1 1:43.516 16:45:44.061 8 1:43.001 16:57:25.605 g 23 _ %300 DEMIANIUK P. - . 0508
2 1:42.742 16:47:26.803 1 1:47.410 16:45:24.432
3 1:42.662 16:49:09.465  Po. 19 - #301 BUIOCZEKA. -. + ch)lg.;g;t 2 1:47.863 16:47:12.295
4 1:42.810 16:50:52.275 ! 1:46.378 16:45:48.436 3 1:46.887 16:48:59.182
5 3:26.676 16:54:18.951 2 1:46.804 16:47:35.240 4 1:46.421 16:50:45.603
6 1:41.785 16:56:00.736 3 1:45.961 16:49:21.201 5 1:46.940 16:52:32.543
7 1:41.553 16:57:42.289 & SETAEY AR 6 1:46.440 16:54:18.983
5 1:43.316 16:52:52.054 7 1:46.325 16:56:05.308
Po. 16 - # 331 HAMERLING J. - . 06013 6 1:44.547 16:54:36.601 8 1:46.929 16:57:52.237
1 1:46.076 16:45:24.444 7 1:42.730 16:56:19.331
2 1:43.315 16:47:07.759
Diff. First
3 1:43.522 16:48:51.281  Po. 20 - # 329 STEPNICKI M. -. +09.042
. 142,683 16:50:33.964 1 1:45.283 16:46:05.124
s 143,343 16:5217.307 2 1:44.864 16:47:49.988
6 1:41.835 16:53:59.142 g S0 MR
; 142183 16:55:41.325 4 1:51.362 16:51:26.452
8 1:42.534 16:57:23.859

Fastest lap: 1:35.822

ARIDGESTONE

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Thursday 22 July 2021 2/3



AUTOMOBI KLU W EL KOPOLEK]

@

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. A6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 306 KUSMIERCZYK J. - . sa11ea
1 1:48.457 16:44:10.942
2 1:47.121 16:45:58.063
3 1:46.986 16:47:45.049
4 1:58.660 16:49:43.709
5 1:47.917 16:51:31.626
6 1:47.237 16:53:18.863
7 1:49.637 16:55:08.500
8 1:54.694 16:57:03.194
Fastest lap: 1:35.822
LRIDGESTONE
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